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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results - Heptathlon

Women Heptathlon
                      Points   100H       HJ       SP      200 Day1       LJ       JT      800
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Cano, Elena               14.82    1.63m    8.74m    25.93         5.35m   34.05m  2:18.91
    Alaska Anchorage        w: +0.0  5-04.25 28-08.25   w: 0.6       w: -1.5   111-08
    Team Points: 10     4936  (866)    (771)    (447)    (803) 2887    (657)    (554)    (838)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Hurley, Jenelle           15.17    1.51m   10.27m    26.25         5.75m   35.86m  2:30.53
    Western Oregon          w: +0.0   4-11.5  33-08.5   w: 0.6        w: 2.0   117-08
    Team Points: 8      4821  (819)    (632)    (547)    (775) 2773    (774)    (588)    (686)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 DeChenne, McCall          14.58    1.39m   10.66m    25.53         5.19m   29.77m  2:17.69
    Central Washington      w: +0.0  4-06.75 34-11.75   w: 0.6       w: -0.8    97-08
    Team Points: 6      4751  (898)    (502)    (573)    (839) 2812    (612)    (472)    (855)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Deters, Amity             15.89    1.60m    8.57m    27.19         5.34m   28.73m  2:31.84
    Western Oregon          w: -0.1     5-03  28-01.5   w: 0.6        w: 0.7    94-03
    Team Points: 5      4373  (728)    (736)    (436)    (696) 2596    (654)    (453)    (670)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Lagerwey, Matty           17.13    1.45m   10.95m    27.76         5.50m   36.63m  2:32.37
    Western Washington      w: -0.1     4-09 35-11.25   w: 0.6       w: +0.0   120-02
    Team Points: 4      4356  (582)    (566)    (592)    (650) 2390    (700)    (603)    (663)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Popchock, Ana             15.11    1.39m    8.96m    25.83         5.13m   25.96m  2:40.37
    Western Oregon          w: +0.0  4-06.75 29-04.75   w: 0.6       w: -1.4    85-02
    Team Points: 3      4167  (827)    (502)    (462)    (812) 2603    (595)    (400)    (569)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Clemens, Macy             16.10    1.48m    8.62m    28.39         5.23m   27.55m  2:39.12
    Western Oregon          w: -0.1  4-10.25  28-03.5   w: 0.6        w: 3.0    90-05
    Team Points: 2      3977  (702)    (599)    (440)    (600) 2341    (623)    (430)    (583)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Kibbee, Leanne            15.59    1.48m    8.66m    28.38         5.21m   20.55m  2:59.39
    Western Washington      w: -0.1  4-10.25    28-05   w: 0.6       w: -1.9    67-05
    Team Points: 1      3694  (765)    (599)    (442)    (601) 2407    (617)    (299)    (371)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results - Decathlon

Men Decathlon
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Schmidt, Steven                      11.98    6.46m   11.14m    2.05m    55.15         15.98   34.73m    4.05m   51.50m  4:50.95

    Northwest Nazarene                 w: -0.9  w: +0.0 36-06.75  6-08.75                 w: 0.1   113-11  13-03.5   168-11

    Team Points: 10              6488    (655)    (688)    (554)    (850)    (593) 3340    (735)    (558)    (631)    (611)    (613)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Klein, Drew                          11.54    6.54m    9.61m    1.78m    51.95         15.66   33.70m    4.15m   48.85m  4:45.73

    Central Washington                  w: 0.2  w: +0.0  31-06.5     5-10                 w: 0.1   110-07 13-07.25   160-03

    Team Points: 8               6436    (744)    (707)    (462)    (610)    (727) 3250    (772)    (538)    (659)    (572)    (645)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Boyd, Andrew                         11.52    5.90m   12.22m    1.78m    51.63         15.23   35.74m    3.45m   50.70m  5:16.69

    Saint Martin's                     w: -0.9   w: 1.1 40-01.25     5-10                 w: 0.1   117-03 11-03.75   166-04

    Team Points: 6               6220    (748)    (565)    (620)    (610)    (741) 3284    (822)    (579)    (469)    (599)    (467)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Kenny, Ryan                          11.43    6.56m   10.17m    1.90m    53.11         16.39   32.98m    3.75m   38.31m  5:09.05

    Western Washington                  w: 0.2  w: +0.0  33-04.5  6-02.75                 w: 1.4   108-02  12-03.5   125-08

    Team Points: 5               6053    (767)    (711)    (496)    (714)    (677) 3365    (689)    (523)    (549)    (418)    (509)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Cummings, Cooper                     11.86    6.18m    9.76m    1.84m    53.20         17.36   32.19m    4.15m   41.17m  4:42.68

    Western Washington                 w: -0.9   w: 1.3 32-00.25   6-00.5                 w: 1.4   105-07 13-07.25   135-01

    Team Points: 4               5987    (679)    (626)    (471)    (661)    (673) 3110    (587)    (508)    (659)    (459)    (664)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Nye, Turner                          11.75    5.65m    9.40m    1.75m    51.15         15.72   33.27m    3.95m   36.35m  4:41.80

    Northwest Nazarene                  w: 0.2   w: 0.7 30-10.25  5-08.75                 w: 1.4   109-02  12-11.5   119-03

    Team Points: 3               5965    (701)    (512)    (450)    (585)    (762) 3010    (765)    (529)    (603)    (389)    (669)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7 Easley, Logan                        12.18    5.92m    9.87m    1.69m    53.76         16.04   29.97m    3.65m   39.04m  5:12.31

    Central Washington                 w: -0.9   w: 0.5 32-04.75   5-06.5                 w: 0.1    98-04 11-11.75   128-01

    Team Points: 2               5482    (616)    (569)    (478)    (536)    (650) 2849    (728)    (464)    (522)    (428)    (491)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8 Kibler, Trent                        11.31    6.19m    9.03m       NH    52.57         17.21   23.40m    3.05m   38.98m  5:16.24

    Western Washington                  w: 0.2  w: +0.0  29-07.5                          w: 1.4    76-09    10-00   127-11

    Team Points: 1               4754    (793)    (628)    (428)      (0)    (700) 2549    (603)    (336)    (369)    (427)    (470)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results

Event 101  Men Decathlon
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene        6488      10
  2 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington        6436       8
  3 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's            6220       6
  4 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington        6053       5
  5 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington        5987       4
  6 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene        5965       3
  7 Easley, Logan                Central Washington        5482       2
  8 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington        4754       1

Event 101  Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       11.31   0.2  2    793
  2 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       11.43   0.2  2    767
  3 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           11.52  -0.9  1    748
  4 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       11.54   0.2  2    744
  5 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       11.75   0.2  2    701
  6 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       11.86  -0.9  1    679
  7 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       11.98  -0.9  1    655
  8 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       12.18  -0.9  1    616

Event 101  Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       6.56m  +0.0  21-06.25    711
  2 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       6.54m  +0.0  21-05.50    707
  3 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       6.46m  +0.0  21-02.50    688
  5 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       6.19m  +0.0  20-03.75    628
  6 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       6.18m   1.3  20-03.50    626
  7 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       5.92m   0.5  19-05.25    569
  8 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           5.90m   1.1  19-04.25    565
  9 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       5.65m   0.7  18-06.50    512

Event 101  Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's          12.22m   40-01.25    620
  3 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene      11.14m   36-06.75    554
  4 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington      10.17m   33-04.50    496
  5 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       9.87m   32-04.75    478
  6 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       9.76m   32-00.25    471
  7 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       9.61m   31-06.50    462
  8 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       9.40m   30-10.25    450
  9 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       9.03m   29-07.50    428
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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results

Event 101  Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       2.05m    6-08.75    850
  2 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       1.90m    6-02.75    714
  4 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       1.84m    6-00.50    661
  5 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       1.78m    5-10.00    610
  5 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           1.78m    5-10.00    610
  7 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       1.75m    5-08.75    585
  8 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       1.69m    5-06.50    536
 -- Kibler, Trent                Western Washington          NH

Event 101  Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       51.15     762
  2 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           51.63     741
  3 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       51.95     727
  4 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       52.57     700
  5 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       53.11     677
  6 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       53.20     673
  7 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       53.76     650
  8 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       55.15     593

Event 101  Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           15.23   0.1  2    822
  2 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       15.66   0.1  2    772
  3 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       15.72   1.4  1    765
  4 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       15.98   0.1  2    735
  5 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       16.04   0.1  2    728
  6 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       16.39   1.4  1    689
  7 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       17.21   1.4  1    603
  8 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       17.36   1.4  1    587

Event 101  Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's          35.74m     117-03    579
  2 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene      34.73m     113-11    558
  3 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington      33.70m     110-07    538
  4 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene      33.27m     109-02    529
  5 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington      32.98m     108-02    523
  6 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington      32.19m     105-07    508
  7 Easley, Logan                Central Washington      29.97m      98-04    464
  8 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington      23.40m      76-09    336

Event 101  Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington       4.15m   13-07.25    659
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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results

....Event 101  Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon

  1 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington       4.15m   13-07.25    659
  3 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene       4.05m   13-03.50    631
  4 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene       3.95m   12-11.50    603
  5 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington       3.75m   12-03.50    549
  6 Easley, Logan                Central Washington       3.65m   11-11.75    522
  7 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's           3.45m   11-03.75    469
  8 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington       3.05m   10-00.00    369

Event 101  Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene      51.50m     168-11    611
  2 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's          50.70m     166-04    599
  3 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington      48.85m     160-03    572
  4 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington      41.17m     135-01    459
  5 Easley, Logan                Central Washington      39.04m     128-01    428
  6 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington      38.98m     127-11    427
  7 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington      38.31m     125-08    418
  8 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene      36.35m     119-03    389

Event 101  Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Nye, Turner                  Northwest Nazarene     4:41.80     669
  2 Cummings, Cooper             Western Washington     4:42.68     664
  3 Klein, Drew                  Central Washington     4:45.73     645
  4 Schmidt, Steven              Northwest Nazarene     4:50.95     613
  5 Kenny, Ryan                  Western Washington     5:09.05     509
  6 Easley, Logan                Central Washington     5:12.31     491
  7 Kibler, Trent                Western Washington     5:16.24     470
  8 Boyd, Andrew                 Saint Martin's         5:16.69     467

Event 102  Women Heptathlon
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage          4936      10
  2 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon            4821       8
  3 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington        4751       6
  4 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon            4373       5
  5 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington        4356       4
  6 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon            4167       3
  7 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon            3977       2
  8 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington        3694       1

Event 102  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       14.58  +0.0  2    898
  2 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage         14.82  +0.0  2    866
  3 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon           15.11  +0.0  2    827
  4 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           15.17  +0.0  2    819



Athletic Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:21 PM  5/3/2022  Page 4

2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results

....Event 102  Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

  5 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington       15.59  -0.1  1    765
  6 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           15.89  -0.1  1    728
  7 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           16.10  -0.1  1    702
  8 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       17.13  -0.1  1    582

Event 102  Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage         1.63m    5-04.25    771
  2 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           1.60m    5-03.00    736
  3 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           1.51m    4-11.50    632
  4 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington       1.48m    4-10.25    599
  4 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           1.48m    4-10.25    599
  6 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       1.45m    4-09.00    566
  7 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon           1.39m    4-06.75    502
  7 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       1.39m    4-06.75    502

Event 102  Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington      10.95m   35-11.25    592
  2 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington      10.66m   34-11.75    573
  3 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon          10.27m   33-08.50    547
  4 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon           8.96m   29-04.75    462
  5 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage         8.74m   28-08.25    447
  6 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington       8.66m   28-05.00    442
  7 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           8.62m   28-03.50    440
  8 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           8.57m   28-01.50    436

Event 102  Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       25.53   0.6    839
  2 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon           25.83   0.6    812
  3 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage         25.93   0.6    803
  4 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           26.25   0.6    775
  5 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           27.19   0.6    696
  6 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       27.76   0.6    650
  7 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington       28.38   0.6    601
  8 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           28.39   0.6    600

Event 102  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon           5.75m   2.0  18-10.50    774
  2 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington       5.50m  +0.0  18-00.50    700
  3 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage         5.35m  -1.5  17-06.75    657
  4 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon           5.34m   0.7  17-06.25    654
  5 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon           5.23m   3.0  17-02.00    623
  6 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington       5.21m  -1.9  17-01.25    617
  7 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington       5.19m  -0.8  17-00.50    612
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2022 GNAC Combined Events Championship - 5/2/2022 to 5/3/2022

Western Washington University

Results

....Event 102  Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

  8 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon           5.13m  -1.4  16-10.00    595

Event 102  Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington      36.63m     120-02    603
  2 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon          35.86m     117-08    588
  3 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage        34.05m     111-08    554
  4 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington      29.77m      97-08    472
  5 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon          28.73m      94-03    453
  6 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon          27.55m      90-05    430
  7 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon          25.96m      85-02    400
  8 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington      20.55m      67-05    299

Event 102  Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 DeChenne, McCall             Central Washington     2:17.69     855
  2 Cano, Elena                  Alaska Anchorage       2:18.91     838
  3 Hurley, Jenelle              Western Oregon         2:30.53     686
  4 Deters, Amity                Western Oregon         2:31.84     670
  5 Lagerwey, Matty              Western Washington     2:32.37     663
  6 Clemens, Macy                Western Oregon         2:39.12     583
  7 Popchock, Ana                Western Oregon         2:40.37     569
  8 Kibbee, Leanne               Western Washington     2:59.39     371
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